Pos Name
R Millington
M Eli
R Edwards
S Cameron
S Woods
J Burns
ABeardsell
M Critchley
T Cocklin

0 RSmith

P OOO~NOOUTAS WN P

1 Stockport Harriers & AC

2 Sale Harriers Manchester

3 Salford Metropolitan AC
4 Salford Harriers

Pos Name

B Styles

D Howlett

R Whittaker
ANixon

L Winterbottom
ADenevon

D Brocklehurst
J Corrigan

O~NO U WN P

1 Sale Harriers Manchester
2 Stockport Harriers & AC

Pos Name
JPhillipson
D Marsh

C Williams
G Stanton
R Flannery

G WNPE

1 Sale Harriers Manchester

2 Rochdale Harriers & AC

Pos Name
1 RIngham
2 ADonnelly

3 L Browne
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The East Lancashire Championships 2003
at Stockport on Saturday 15th March 2003

Under 13 — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Metropolitan AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Metropolitan AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers

Salford Metropolitan AC

Time
7:40
7:47
7:52
8:23
8:30
8:38
8:41
8:45
8:45
8:49

11 MHulme Salford Metropolitan AC
12 D Daniels Salford Harriers

13 M Carney Salford Metropolitan AC
14 J Whitwell Sale Harriers Manchester
15 JSutton Salford Harriers

16 LTurnbull Stockport Harriers & AC
17 W Miles Sale Harriers Manchester
18 NHayward Salford Harriers

Under 13 — TEAM RESULTS

28 — 1 RMillington
29 — 2 MEli

30 — 3 R Edwards
54 — 9 TCocklin

4 S Cameron 7 ABeardsell 16 LTurnbull

5 S Woods 8 M Critchley 14 J Whitwell

6 JBurns 10 R Smith 11 MHulme
12 DDaniels 15 JSutton 18 N Hayward

Under 15 — FINAL RESULTS

Club
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stockport Harriers & AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Salford Harriers
Trafford Athletic Club
Stockport Harriers & AC

Time

12:34
12:40
12:55
13:03
13:11
13:19
13:26
13:34

9 AHayward Salford Harriers

10 NMalkin Sale Harriers Manchester
11 MMiles Sale Harriers Manchester
12 R Jowett Sale Harriers Manchester
13 LOgden Sale Harriers Manchester
14 M Wood Stockport Harriers & AC

Under 15 — TEAM RESULTS

20 — 2 D Howlett
27 — 1 B Styles

Under 17 —

Club Time
Sale Harriers Manchester 20:27
Sale Harriers Manchester 21:10
Sale Harriers Manchester 21:14
Sale Harriers Manchester 21:39
Sale Harriers Manchester 21:41

5 L Winterbottom 10 N Malkin
8 JCorrigan 14 M Wood

3 R Whittaker
4 ANixon

FINAL RESULTS

Under 17 — TEAM RESULTS
10 — 1 JPhillipson
34 — 7 LRane

6 G Bristow Salford Harriers

7 LRane Rochdale Harriers & AC

8 D Proctor Rochdale Harriers & AC

9 | Roberts Rochdale Harriers & AC

10 RBanjac Rochdale Harriers & AC
2 D Marsh 3 CWilliams 4 G Stanton
8 D Proctor 9 | Roberts 10 RBanjac

Race 4 - Junior Men — FINAL RESULTS

Club
Oldham & Royton H & AC

Manchester Harriers & AC
E Cheshire H & Tameside AC

Time

26:53
28:16
31:11

Race 4 - Junior Men — TEAM RESULTS

No complete teams

graham@race-results.co.uk

8:51
9:02
9:06
9:15
9:25
9:28
9:44
11:39

13:41
13:54
14:23
14:24
14:42
14:47

22:07
22:39
24:42
24:51
27:40



The East Lancashire Championships 2003
at Stockport on Saturday 15th March 2003

Senior — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 GRaven Sale Harriers Manchester 36:27 29 ASchofield E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 46:14
2 $LHurst Altrincham & District AC 36:59 30 J Wharf V50 2 Stockport Harriers & AC 46:27
3 S Bailey Sale Harriers Manchester 37:11 31 |Johnson V40 6 Salford Harriers 46:32
4  $M Shaw Tipton Harriers 38:02 32 SBowman V40 7 Swinton Running Club 46:50
5 JRogers Sale Harriers Manchester 38:22 33 MNixon V40 8 Stockport Harriers & AC 46:56
6 P Leybourne Salford Harriers 38:33 34 DHughes V40 9 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 47:20
7 GTaylor Trafford Athletic Club 39:01 35 BSchofield V45 2 Oldham & RoytonH & AC 47:25
8 SHeaton E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 39:18 36 PNixon V4010 Stockport Harriers & AC 47:48
9 JJackson Salford Harriers 39:31 37 RDalby V45 3 Rochdale Harriers & AC 48:32
10 DVaughan E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 39:59 38 D Shaw Salford Harriers 49:32
11 G Matthews V40 1 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 40:19 39 KDuckworth V45 4 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 49:49
12 D Lockett Salford Harriers 40:33 40 KMakin V55 1 Horwich R M | Harriers 50:20
13 CBusaileh Bolton United Harriers & AC 40:44 41 C Davies V50 3 Altrincham & District AC 50:58
14 D Whittaker Sale Harriers Manchester 41:07 42 KSmith V4011 Stockport Harriers & AC 51:03
15 P Scarr Rochdale Harriers & AC 41:43 43 KRobinson Rochdale Harriers & AC 51:28
16 P West Salford Harriers 41:47 44 D Farmer V55 2 Sale Harriers Manchester 51:36
17 |Selby Bolton United Harriers & AC 41:54 45 BAlman V45 5 Horwich R M | Harriers 52:02
18 RHughes Salford Metropolitan AC 42:00 46 AFarley V4012 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 52:40
19 L Best V50 1 Stockport Harriers & AC 42:44 47 JPurdy Rochdale Harriers & AC 54:13
20 MHolmes V40 2 Salford Harriers 43:50 48 B Gane V60 1 Sale Harriers Manchester 55:19
21 MHoldsworth Sale Harriers Manchester 43:54 49 D Mastin V4013 Belle Vue Racers 56:47
22 FReilly Stockport Harriers & AC 43:55 50 P Farrelly V4014 Salford Metropolitan AC 57:13
23 CHayes Sale Harriers Manchester 44:20 51 P Roberts V55 3 Rochdale Harriers & AC 58:02
24 S Doxey V40 3 SwintonRunning Club 44:26 52 SKitchen V45 6 Belle Vue Racers 59:02
25 AArmold Leigh Harriers & AC 44:41 53 KEgerton V50 4 Belle Vue Racers 59:03
26 |Stainthorpe V40 4 Rochdale Harriers & AC 45:07 54 P Scott V55 4 Horwich R M | Harriers 59:32
27 NGoodwin V45 1 Sale Harriers Manchester 45:28 55 AThomas V4015 Salford Metropolitan AC 59:37
28 S McMyler V40 5 Salford Harriers 45:57
Senior — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated
1 Sale Harriers Manchester 58 — 1 GRaven 2 SBailey 3 JRogers 12 D Whittaker 19 MHoldsworth 21 CHayes
2 Salford Harriers 79 — 4 Pleyboune 7 JJackson 10 DLockett 14 PWest 18 MHolmes 26 SMcMyler
3 Rochdale Harriers & AC 207 — 13 PScarr 24 |Stainthorpe 35 RDalby 41 KRobinson 45 JPurdy 49 PRoberts
Senior (Vets) — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)
Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 G Matthews V40 1 E Cheshire H& Tameside AC 40:19 16 KDuckworth V45 4 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 49:49
2 L Best V50 1 Stockport Harriers & AC 42:44 17 KMakin V55 1 Horwich R M | Harriers 50:20
3  MHolmes V40 2 Salford Harriers 43:50 18 C Davies V50 3 Altrincham & District AC 50:58
4 S Doxey V40 3 Swinton Running Club 44:26 19 KSmith V4011 Stockport Harriers & AC 51:03
5 | Stainthorpe V40 4 Rochdale Harriers & AC 45:07 20 DFarmer V55 2 Sale Harriers Manchester 51:36
6 NGoodwin V45 1 Sale Harriers Manchester 45:28 21 BAlman V45 5 Horwich R M | Harriers 52:02
7 S McMyler V40 5 Salford Harriers 45:57 22 AFarley V4012 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 52:40
8 J Wharf V50 2 Stockport Harriers & AC 46:27 23 B Gane V60 1 Sale Harriers Manchester 55:19
9 |Johnson V40 6 Salford Harriers 46:32 24 D Mastin V4013 Belle Vue Racers 56:47
10 SBowman V40 7 Swinton Running Club 46:50 25 P Farrelly V4014 Salford Metropolitan AC 57:13
11 MNixon V40 8 Stockport Harriers & AC 46:56 26 P Roberts V55 3 Rochdale Harriers & AC 58:02
12 DHughes V40 9 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 47:20 27 SKitchen V45 6 Belle Vue Racers 59:02
13 B Schofield V45 2 Oldham & Royton H & AC 47:25 28 KEgerton V50 4 Belle Vue Racers 59:03
14 P Nixon V4010 Stockport Harriers & AC 47:48 29 P Scott V55 4 Horwich R M | Harriers 59:32
15 R Dalby V45 3 Rochdale Harriers & AC 48:32 30 AThomas V4015 Salford Metropolitan AC 59:37

Senior (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Stockport Harriers & AC 35 — 2 L Best 8 J Wharf 11 MNixon 14 PNixon
2 E Cheshire H & Tameside AC 51 — 1 G Matthews 12 DHughes 16 KDuckworth 22 A Farley

NOTE Saaas h e \Ve&s eamns carat ao saae in a Saor eam
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